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OEM Reference

AUDI 8X3827552
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OEM Cross Reference

ABAKUS

TOPRAN

OSSCA

OSSCA

DOGA

METZGER

SWAG

KILEN

STABILUS
LESJOFORS
TRISCAN
DIEDERICHS
CASALS

OPTIMAL

ROC
JUNIOR GAS SPRING
JUNIOR GAS SPRING
MONROE
QUINTON HAZELL
Montcada

VAICO

10100512
115229
15725
15725
2022223
2110607
30939259
412051
465581
8104251
8710292002
9108000
A2535
AG40150
GS1559
GS28896
JB500650
ML6153
QTS828314
RAUO051
V104712
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